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COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

ISIN: SE0015961594

Overview

2024/04/03 16:11:01

Price
228.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

0.00% (0.00)

SE0015961594
CORE D

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

1,161 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

228.00 SEK (171)
229.00 SEK (624)
228.00 SEK
230.00 SEK
227.50 SEK
228.00 SEK
228.060372 SEK
3,230

736,635.00

92

20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/03/22 B Equity Weekly &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015961594&ID_NOTATION=342422485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21f529f0f8c398cc45dd5c74415d795888d628df61980957be5eb06552e60998&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30528f1244d593dd0&time=1712240873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5ef198b0f3c37c81f37b87c1d3dccaac6d2d9ac4ee92a9809d8cb4abad7dcb9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60ce0fdbae4789369&time=1712240873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b5952bbb4d0a83917100eaec342c99b179e785172de3ed7ae9ea1744232b0c5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6333399a47665ad01&time=1712240873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96d8a656e44716f0629d08dfe81473d2612c3a42f7765cba96ee19ace76f67c1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b89ee0d9a61fccb6a&time=1712240873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06a7a32fe15a4c08ded933e300cf1eb493e84269bcfff7f2804a15948f8ad516&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f893bd1e8c89dae9b&time=1712240873&tool=RSC

COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

Details

2024/04/03 16:11:01

Price

228.00 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015961594
Symbol CORE D
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,161 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 228.00 SEK (171)
Ask (Ask size) 229.00 SEK (624)
Open 228.00 SEK
High 230.00 SEK
Low 227.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 228.00 SEK
VWAP 228.060372 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,230
Trading volume 736,635.00
Number of trades 92
Last size 20
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +46.15%  +40.91% -
Perf (abs.) +72.00 +66.20 -
Beta 0.45 0.59 0.59
Volatility 28.06 44.61 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

229.83 SEK (4,431
220.37 SEK (8,563
189.53 SEK (7,080
164.98 SEK (9,747
235.00 SEK (2024/03/21
178.00 SEK (2024/01/19
235.00 SEK (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
92.90 SEK (2023/06/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:11 228.00 SEK 0.74 92
Stockholm 03
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 18.74 EUR 0.00 4

03
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 12:31 18.66 EUR 0.00 3

03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342422485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343523293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386618

COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

COremnl |

Contact Details
COREM PROPERTY GROUP

Riddargatan 13 C 102 17 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 503 85 333

Fax: -

E-mail: info@corem.se
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